



TOMAR CHILDREN SCHOOL

(Senior Secondary)

Suddhipur, Shivpur by pass Road, Varanasi

Sr.Sec. (10+2) Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi

FEES STRUCTURE FOR SESSION – 2026-27

PREP TO CALSS – 2

Admission Form	Rs. -	500.00/-
Reg. /Admission Fees	Rs. -	4000.00/-
Composite Monthly Fees	Rs. -	1730.00/-
Amenity Charge	Rs. -	300.00/- (Only in April)
	Total -	6530.00/-

CLASS 3rd TO 5th

Admission Form	Rs. -	500.00/-
Reg. /Admission Fees	Rs. -	4500.00/-
Composite Monthly Fees	Rs. -	1810.00/-
Amenity Charge	Rs. -	300.00/- (Only in April)
	Total -	7110.00/-

CLASS 6th TO 8th

Admission Form	Rs. -	500.00/-
Reg. /Admission Fees	Rs. -	5000.00/-
Composite Monthly Fees	Rs. -	2230.00/-
Amenity Charge	Rs. -	300.00/- (Only in April)
	Total -	8030.00/-

CLASS 9th TO 10th

Admission Form	Rs. -	500.00/-
Reg. /Admission Fees	Rs. -	5500.00/-
Composite Monthly Fees	Rs. -	2570.00/-
Amenity Charge	Rs. -	300.00/- (Only in April)
	Total -	8870.00/-

CLASS 11th TO 12th

		New	Humanity
Admission Form	Rs. -	500.00/-	500.00/-
Reg. /Admission Fees	Rs. -	7500.00/-	7500.00/-
Composite Monthly Fees	Rs. -	3800.00/-	3500.00/-
Amenity Charge	Rs. -	300.00/-	300.00/- (Only in April)
	Total -	12100.00/-	11800.00/-

Processing fees Rs. 3500/- will be charged from old students of class 10th , who is taking admission in class 11th.

Amenity Charge include Dairy, Syllabus, ID Card, ERP etc.

K. Singh

Principal

Tomar Children School
Shivpur bypass, Varanasi

Rajendra Singh

Manager

Tomar Children School
Suddhipur Shivapur Baipass
Varanasi.